High-Performance
Bidirectional Seal
The PTFE-type sealing element and advanced-
design elastomeric energizer provide optimum radial
squeeze and evenly distributed radial loading. This
design gives a high degree of seal stability and
extended service life.
Our Avalon® materials offer exceptional performance.

ENER-CAP® II and ENER-CAP® II HP
klinger.com.au
Ener-Cap® Part Numbering System
The part numbering system requires the use of the material
designator tables found in the next column. For nonstandard
designs, contact Greene Tweed engineering.
See Greene Tweed Surface Finish guidelines.
Contact KLINGER for specific recommendations to suit higher performance
requirements.
Ener-Cap® 59 Series
The original Ener-Cap® design, 59 series, has been replaced
by 52 series Ener-Cap® II for all new applications.
Part Numbering Examples
Code
160 NBR, Nitrile
161
Elastomer Compound
NBR, Nitrile
409 FVMQ, Fluorosilicone
731
772
FKM, Fluorocarbon
952
FKM, Fluorocarbon
954
EPM, Ethylene Propylene
EPDM, Ethylene Propylene
964 NBR, Nitrile
Code
043
Cap Material
Avalon® 07
019 Avalon® 09
344 Avalon® 44
069 Avalon® 50
357 Avalon® 57
389 Avalon® 89
X X X X X X XX X X5 2 X X X
series
Ener-Cap® II Cap material
designator
0 = Standard
Elastomer
1–9 = Nonstandard
compound
designator
Dash size per
MIL-G-5514/AS4716
6 3 4 9 3 4 41 6 05 2 N 0 0
Avalon® 44
cap
Standard
Standard
with radial
notches
NBR, Nitrile
compound
4.868 in.
minimum
Piston
Bore diameter
two backup
gland width
3 2 2 2 3 8 91 6 05 2 0 0 0
Avalon® 89
cap
Standard
no notches
Standard
NBR, Nitrile
compound
or grooves
1.498 in.
Rod diameter